CLARANOVA SE

CLARANOVA SE

ISIN:  FR0013426004

WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 08:03:55

Price

2.39 EUR

Difference (2] 0.21% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN FR0013426004
Symbol CLA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 139 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.39 EUR
High 2.39 EUR
Low 2.39 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.385 EUR
VWAP 2.33929 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

0.00

"—W%

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=198813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=198813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3fc544e57b9da875c2f9f00112891907c673b3f14b893ec42afe072a844d9de&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ff17e47fbafeb8f5&time=1714643880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32de346c33226aa6308fc0823feb8ff9ea76f0877d847658610f75dbc723c03d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d266c9d66b517ed88&time=1714643880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7693edbe7aa249261df37bfea044a00954dbd61399ff649622fa9f14e9ca393d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f76172caea57760b5&time=1714643880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69065bfc3fc2d94a920b6835b203cb905621db2eeed6b12cf9451ab965ba51b7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3de7a073d228a91d&time=1714643880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54de874034db1087bf9c64ee552114005c6b020fa9cde952a64eecaa18b96a37&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c717048c2994e4767&time=1714643880&tool=RSC

CLARANOVA SE

Details

2024/04/30 08:03:55

Price
2.39 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 0.21% (0.01)

FR0013426004
CLA

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

139 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

239 EUR
2.39 EUR
239 EUR
2.385 EUR
2.33929 EUR
0

0.00

2

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +79.70%
Perf (abs.) +1.06
Beta 1.00
Volatility 71.58

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
+26.32%
+0.50
0.23
65.57

-68.37%
-5.17
0.99
55.22

Sy
75.00
62.50
50.00
37.50
25.00
12.50
0.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.47 EUR (350
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.42 EUR (457
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.27 EUR (459

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
04/30

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35

Price

2.38 EUR

2515 EUR

243 EUR

239 EUR

243 EUR

3.00 EUR (2024/02/12

1.97 EUR (2024/01/17
3.00 EUR (2024/02/12
1.24 EUR (2023/10/26

)
)
)
1.88 EUR (258)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 14

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.16 148
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=198813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545157

CLARANOVA SE

04/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 2.385 EUR 0.00 3
04/30

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 2.34 EUR 0.00 2
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11251

CLARANOVA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

claranova

Contact Details
CLARANOVA SE

Boulevard National 89-91 92257 La
Garenne-Colombes, lle-de-France

Telefon: +33 141 27 1975
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Marc Goldberg Chairman of Supervisory

Christine
Hedouis

Craig Forman

Gabirielle
Gauthey

Michael
Dadoun

Michele
Anderson

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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